Final payment should be made to the on-site crew foreman (by check payable to the company) upon
completion of the work.completion of the work.

Cost: Cost: 

All costs are in US Currency.All costs are in US Currency.

Total Price of Proposal: Twenty-Nine Thousand, One Hundred and Ninety-Six Dollars ($29,196)Total Price of Proposal: Twenty-Nine Thousand, One Hundred and Ninety-Six Dollars ($29,196)

Any State or City taxes are not included and must be added to the above figure.Any State or City taxes are not included and must be added to the above figure.

Acceptance: Acceptance: 

Willet Hauser Architectural Glass will furnish Workman's